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HYBrid installation - DIRect or BYPass
Compatible with magnetic ballasts - DIRect installation
Built-in universal voltage driver - BYPass installation
180° rotatable base
Exceptional efficacy 86 LPW 
Suitable for use in totally enclosed fixtures
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TITANIUM LED SERIESPLS 3.5W HYB G23
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HYBrid installation - DIRect or Bor Bor YPass
Compatible with magnetic ballasts - DIRect installat
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High Performance - Ballast Smart Control 

ENCLOSEDENCLOSED

Adjustable Base

This PL  H lamp features a base that can be rotated 170° to fit 
any socket configuration. After installation simply rotate the 
lamp to achieve maximum light output.

Lumens

720

850

1000

Ballast Type

13W

18W

26W

Bare Lamp

8W

9.5W

11W

The PL DIR lamp's ballast smart control technology allows for 
high performance even on lower powered ballasts, making it 
a suitable replacement for 13W, 18W, 26W, 32W and 42W 
CFL PL lamps.

UNIVERSAL

COMPACT FORM FACTOR AND ROTATABLE BASE SUITABLE FOR ALL APPLICATIONS
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Beam Angle

Office Hospitality General

APPLICATIONS

* Suitable for use in totally enclosed fixtures
** Suitable for damp locations.  Not for use where directly exposed to weather or water
*** Full installation guide and more details available on website
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TITANIUM LED SERIES PLS 3.5W HYB G23

SPECIFICATIONS

Model                         

3.5PLS/827/HYB/G23 

3.5PLS/835/HYB/G23

CRI (typ.)Power (W) Lumens

57812

57814

3.5

3.5

Soft White Light 2700K 

Neutral White 3500K

80

80

280

300 

80 

86

120°

120°

Product CCT LPW

Base: 

Voltage: 

Dimmable: 

PF: 

Lifetime: 

Weight: 

G23 (2-pin CFL)

Magnetic ballast compatible 

120-277V

No

0.9

50,000 hrs

0.08lb / 38g
 5

.3
0'

'(1
35

m
m

)

1.26''(32mm)

carlo
Highlight




